
    
 

Dates to Remember Fall Quarter 2017 
 
 
New Student Orientation (NSO)   
Tuesday, September 19 – Sunday, September 24 
 
Opening Convocation Ceremony 
Tuesday, September 19 
 
Stanford Football vs. UCLA 
Saturday, September 23, home game 
 
First Day of Fall Quarter  
Monday, September 25 
 
Stanford Football vs. Arizona State 
Saturday, September 30, home game 
 
Reunion Homecoming 
Thursday, October 12 – Sunday, October 15 
 
Stanford Football vs. Oregon 
Saturday, October 14, home game 
 
Founders Day 
Sunday, October 15 
 
Stanford Football vs. Washington 
Friday, November 10, home game 
 
Stanford Football vs. California (Berkley) 
Saturday, November 18, home game 
 
Stanford Football vs. Notre Dame 
Saturday, November 25, home game 
 
Last Day of Class 
Friday, December 8 
 
Exam Week 
Monday, December 11-Friday, December 15 
 
Winter Break 
Monday, December 25, 2017 – Friday, January 5, 2018 
Regular operations will resume on Monday, January 8, 2018 


